VAN DE VELDE

VAN DE VELDE

ISIN: BE0003839561

Overview

2024/05/23 15:51:30

Price
32.80 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

0.92% (0.30)

BE0003839561
VAN

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Industry

Stock

416 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

32.80 EUR (107)
32.95 EUR (119)
32.80 EUR
32.85 EUR
32.55 EUR
32.50 EUR
32.727201 EUR
2,454

80,313.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003839561&ID_NOTATION=14959663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003839561&ID_NOTATION=14959663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3de4031a0b23021af32aae73fe8d5c5764cf74491a1aa37e57c2b6438a35b087&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c211bcfe70a10f147&time=1716559925&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb2b03257a7c0aee65394eb7088a1710de06d354c8c9b7603ef44bbf11a6c9b3&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c6f02957bf48f772d&time=1716559925&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a02a1929a8ef9e968882f03306b2dadf0642718bf7d06198ff95187b9dac9930&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d3aaf5e6cab2acc01&time=1716559925&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d125ebd6d8f516e8788f8b8ba8aef50bb95e7ecb54903e45b2d87add6962aa21&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3f1f42765084c0ab9&time=1716559925&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1333a965ba6b20069fcf26ba832eeb52d02fef2d0ed4fadfe25cac910488d0e&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ce478e50154729c69&time=1716559925&tool=RSC

VAN DE VELDE

Details

2024/05/23 15:51:30

Price
32.80 EUR

Difference (] 0.92% (0.30)

General attributes

ISIN BE0003839561
Symbol VAN
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 416 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 32.80 EUR (107)
Ask (Ask size) 32.95 EUR (119)
Open 32.80 EUR
High 32.85 EUR
Low 32.55 EUR
Close (prev. day) 32.50 EUR
VWAP 32.727201 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,454
Trading volume 80,313.00
Number of trades 50
Last size 3

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -3.56% -2.11% +38.30%
Perf (abs.) -1.20 -0.70 +9.00
Beta 0.47 0.29 0.52

Volatility 22.46 19.37 28.82
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 15:35 32.50 EUR
23

London Stock 2023/08/ 17:40 33.25 EUR

Exchange 17

Frankfurt 2024/05/ 08:05 32.10 EUR
23

FINRA other OTC 2024/04/ 15:38 35.66 USD
Issues 08

Euronext Brussels 2024/05/ 15:51 32.80 EUR

35.50 EUR (2024/04/09
32.00 EUR (2024/03/07
35.50 EUR (2024/04/09
31.55 EUR (2023/10/31

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.08

32.66 EUR (3,163
33.75 EUR (4,953
33.55 EUR (6,774

)
)
)
33.34 EUR (3,915)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

8

50
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14959663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=395657893
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024409
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024409
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=394100594
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79986598
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79986598

VAN DE VELDE

23

Duesseldorf 2024/05/ 08:12 32.15 EUR 0.00 1
23
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452087281

VAN DE VELDE

Company profile

Company Logo

l@“ (leWJﬂi

Contact Details
VAN DE VELDE NV

Lageweg 4 - 9260 Schellebelle

Telefon: +32-9-365-21-00

Fax: +

E-mail: info@vandevelde.eu

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Marleen Vaesen

Karel Verlinde

Liesbeth Van de
Velde

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Herman van de
Velde

Bruno
Vanhoorickx

Bénédicte
Laureys
Christian Salez

Dirk Roger
Goeminne

Greet van de
Velde

Isabelle Maes
Marleen Vaesen
Veronique

Laureys

Yvan Jansen

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@vandevelde.eu
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